
“Hop On, Hop Off” to your heart’s content. 
Start your tour from any point on the timetable.
Choose your date of travel (below) and match
the date colour to the timetable. Please check
our website for up-to-date information.

P

P

P

P

P

Hop-on where
you see stops
with this sign.

“Hop-on” 
& “hop-off” 
to see the

amazing sights
of Bristol

Don’t 
forget... keep 

your bus ticket for
discounts and

money off

BUS 1 BUS 2

City centre and harbourside

ST
OP

1

ss Great Britain

Bristol Cathedral

Bristol Zoo Gardens Clifton Suspension Bridge City Museum & Art Gallery

St Nicholas Market St Mary Redcliffe ChurchTemple Meads Station

Avon Gorge view point

Nelson Street (See No Evil)

BUS 1 BUS 3

BUS 1 BUS 2 BUS 1 BUS 2 BUS 1 BUS 2 BUS 1

Parking  

Toilets

Coach parking

Isambard Kingdom Brunel 
sites of interest

Ferry Point

Tourist Information Centre

Discounts available (see left)
Claim voucher from driver

Cabot Circus Shopping

BUS 1 BUS 3

P

STOP
LETTER

10% discount on tours. Nearest tours to Bristol are
Bath 01225 330444 • Newport 01633 263600 • Cardiff 02920 384291  

ST
OP

5 ST
OP

8ST
OP

6 ST
OP

9 ST
OP

12

ST
OP

20ST
OP

19ST
OP

17ST
OP

15ST
OP

14ST
OP

13

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
1

Access
Bus 2 is usually a 

low- floor bus, allowing ‘step-
free’ access for those with
limited mobility and families with
buggies. There is stowage space
for a wheelchair if it’s owner can 
sit in a standard seat. 

Tour details
This is clockwise circular tour. 
A round trip from stop 1 will
take 1 hour 15 mins (1 hour 30
mins from other stops). Dates
and times are correct at time of
going to print – please check
our website or hotline for any
latest changes to the service.

Stop requests
Stops are request 
only. Please give 
us a wave if you 
wish to board or 
leave the bus.

CL

TN

TA

TV

CN

PF

HD

SI

BD

BP

HD

SI

BD

BP

DG

CL

STOP
LETTER

CL

TN

TA

TV

CN

PF

DG

CL

BUS 2

BUS 2

BUS 1 BUS 3BUS 2 BUS 1 BUS 3BUS 2 BUS 1 BUS 3BUS 2 BUS 1 BUS 3BUS 2

JULY 2013
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

JUNE 2013 
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

†1: Last bus leaves Stop 1 at 5pm
*15: NO SERVICE (Half Marathon)

Last bus leaves Stop 1 at 5pm on weekends
†26: Bank Hol: Last bus leaves Stop 1 at 5pm

AUGUST 2013
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

OCTOBER 2013
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

SEPTEMBER 2013
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

NOVEMBER 2013
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

DECEMBER 2013
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7*

14*

21*

28

1
8

15
22
29

FEBRUARY 2013
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

MARCH 2013
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

APRIL 2013
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

MAY 2013
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

1
8
15
22

2
9

16
23

3
10
17
24

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10*

17
24

7
14
21
28

1
8
15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

www.citysightseeingbristol.co.uk
9am–5pm 7 days a week

Try 
before you
buy! View 
the tour 
online

6†

13
20
27†

7
14
21
28

1
8
15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

5*

12
19
26

Check out what other 
travellers are saying

about us...

†1: Bank Hol: Last bus leaves  
Stop 1 at 4.45pm

Last bus leaves Stop 1 at 4pm until 17th

*23: Service affected (Bristol Harbourside Triathlon)
†Last bus leaves Stop 1 at 5pm on weekends

*7, 14 & 21: Join us for our Christmas Lights tour. 
Check details and buy tickets from our website.

†6/27: Bank Hol: Last bus leaves Stop 1 at 4.45pm
*5: Service affected (Bristol 10k Run)

Last bus leaves Stop 1 at 5pm on weekends
Dates for the Harbour Festival are yet TBC at
time of print. Please check our website for the
event date as our service will be affected.

Tour enquiries
phone hotline: 07425 788 123

5
12
19
26†

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

*10: First bus leaves 1pm (Remembrance Sunday)
Last bus leaves Stop 1 at 4pm during November

Sat/Sun last bus leaves Stop 1 at 4.45pm 
and at 4pm on week days

Last bus leaves Stop 1 at 4pm during February

†23/24/29/30/31: Last bus leaves Stop 1 at 4.45pm

t
t

t

t

t

t

t

t

t

Adult: £12 Child: £2

OAP/Concessions: £11

Family ticket:£26
(2 adults, 3 children)

Adult: £15 Child: £2

OAP/Concessions: £13

Family ticket:£32
(2 adults, 3 children)

Single fare
between each
consecutive
stop on tour:
• Adult: £1
• Conc: 90p
• Child: 50p

Blind person:
Free

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

1
8
15
22
29†

2
9

16
23†

30†

3
10
17
24†

31†

1†

8
15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

3
10
17
24

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

1
8
15
22
29†

2
9
16
23*

30†

1
8

15
22
29

2
9

16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

2
9
16
23
30

3
10
17
24

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
28

1†

8
15*

22
29

Tour fares
Map Key

Timetable
CITY CENTRE Broad Quay 10:00 10:45 11:30 12:15 13:00 13:45 14:30 15:15 16:00 16:45

BRISTOL & AQUARIUM 10:02 10:47 11:32 12:17 13:02 13:47 14:32 15:17 16:02 16:47
HOTWELLS Opposite Mardyke 10:06 10:51 11:36 12:21 13:06 13:51 14:36 15:21 16:06 16:51
BALTIC WHARF Caravan Park 10:08 10:53 11:38 12:23 13:08 13:53 14:38 15:23 16:08 16:53
ss GREAT BRITAIN 10:13 10:58 11:43 12:28 13:13 13:58 14:43 15:28 16:13 16:58
DOWNS Sea Walls 10:28 11:13 11:58 12:43 13:28 14:13 14:58 15:43 16:28 17:13
DOWNS Ladies Mile 10:31 11:16 12:01 12:46 13:31 14:16 15:01 15:46 16:31 17:16
BRISTOL ZOO GARDENS College Rd 10:34 11:19 12:04 12:49 13:34 14:19 15:04 15:49 16:34 17:19
CLIFTON VILLAGE WHSmiths 10:41 11:26 12:11 12:56 13:41 14:26 15:11 15:56 16:41 17:26
VICTORIA SQUARE 10:42 11:27 12:12 12:57 13:42 14:27 15:12 15:57 16:42 17:27
VICTORIA ROOMS 10:43 11:28 12:13 12:58 13:43 14:28 15:13 15:58 16:43 17:28
CITY MUSEUM Queens Road 10:45 11:30 12:15 13:00 13:45 14:30 15:15 16:00 16:45 17:30
PARK STREET Council House 10:48 11:33 12:18 13:03 13:48 14:33 15:18 16:03 16:48 17:33
CITY CENTRE Quay Street 10:52 11:37 12:22 13:07 13:52 14:37 15:22 16:07 16:52 17:37
BROADMEAD Union Street 10:56 11:41 12:26 13:11 13:56 14:41 15:26 16:11 16:56 17:41
CITY CENTRE Broad Quay 11:02 11:47 12:32 13:17 14:02 14:47 15:32 16:17 17:02 17:47
BRISTOL BRIDGE 11:05 11:50 12:35 13:20 14:05 14:50 15:35 16:20 17:05 17:50
VICTORIA STREET Novotel Hotel 11:07 11:52 12:37 13:22 14:07 14:52 15:37 16:22 17:07 17:52
TEMPLE MEADS Station 09:25 10:10 11:10 11:55 12:40 13:25 14:10 14:55 15:40 16:25 17:10 17:55
ST MARY REDCLIFFE Ramada Hotel 09:28 10:13 11:13 11:58 12:43 13:28 14:13 14:58 15:43 16:28 17:13 17:58
PRINCE STREET Bristol Hotel 09:29 10:14 11:14 11:59 12:44 13:29 14:14 14:59 15:44 16:29 17:14 17:59
CITY CENTRE Broad Quay 09:30 10:15 11:15 12:00 12:45 13:30 14:15 15:00 15:45 16:30 17:15 18:00

CITY CENTRE Broad Quay 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00
BRISTOL & AQUARIUM 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02

HOTWELLS Opposite Mardyke 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06
BALTIC WHARF Caravan Park 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08
ss GREAT BRITAIN 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13
DOWNS Sea Walls 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28
DOWNS Ladies Mile 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31
BRISTOL ZOO GARDEN College Rd 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34
CLIFTON VILLAGE WHSmiths 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41
VICTORIA SQUARE 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42
VICTORIA ROOMS 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43
CITY MUSEUM Queens Road 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45
PARK STREET Council House 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48
CITY CENTRE Quay Street 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52
BROADMEAD Union Street 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56
CITY CENTRE Broad Quay 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02
BRISTOL BRIDGE 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05
VICTORIA STREET Novotel Hotel 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07
TEMPLE MEADS Station 09:25 09:50 10:20 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10
ST MARY REDCLIFFE Ramada Hotel 09:28 09:53 10:23 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13
PRINCE STREET Bristol Hotel 09:29 09:54 10:24 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14
CITY CENTRE Broad Quay 09:30 09:55 10:25 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15

...or look out for
these stop
letters (left)

Hop-on where
you see stops
with this sign...

Hop-on where
you see stops
with this sign...

...or look out for
these stop
letters (left)

Last bus leaves Stop 1 
at 4pm during December

We are supporting our city. Pay 
with Bristol Pounds – and make us
smile!  http://bristolpound.org

Ask your driver for money saving
vouchers on these great attractions...

• 20% off entry to Bristol Zoo Gardens .............................Stop 8
• £1 off entry to Bristol for up to 4 people ........................Stop 2
• £2 off entry to Bristol Aquarium for up to 6 people ..........Stop 2

Show your ticket for discounts around our tour

• Radisson Blu Hotel 20% off Filini Bar & Restaurant (see ad) ..Stop 1/16
• Subway/Angel Berry 20% off (see ad) ......................................Stop 1/16
• The Galley 10% off total bill (see ad)................................................Stop 3
• The Bristol Packet £1 off boat / £1 off bus (see ad) ......................Stop 4
• The Avon Gorge Hotel 10% off cream tea .................................Stop 9
• Café Clifton, The Clifton Hotel 15% off total bill ....................Stop 11

For more discounts please visit our website.

La
st

 b
us

 o
n 

w
ee

ke
nd

s 
an

d 
ba

nk
 h

ol
id

ay
s 

be
tw

ee
n 

23
 M

ar
ch

 a
nd

 2
7 

O
ct

LA
ST

 B
U

S 
O

N
 W

E
E

K
E

N
D

S 
&

 B
A

N
K

 H
O

LI
D

AY
S

BUS 2

NO GUIDE

NO GUIDE
BUS 1 BUS 2

Trenchard
St Car
Park

Trenchard
St Car

Park

Portwall Lane
Car Park

Millenium Sq
Car Park

Buy your “HOP-ON, HOP-OFF” tickets from your driver on
the day or on-line at www.citysightseeingbristol.co.uk
Other tickets may also be available – check our website.

PH

PH

Dave

Feb_Dec2013:Layout 1  13/12/2012  13:25  Page 2


